City of Capitola Monthly Report

Issued
5/1/2012

5/1/2012

5/1/2012

5/2/2012

5/2/2012

5/2/2012

5/3/2012

5/4/2012

5/4/2012

5/4/2012

5/7/2012

5/7/2012

5/7/2012

5/7/2012

Permit No.
BP2012-137

BP2012-117

BP2012-139

BP2011-273

BP2012-152

BP2012-153

BP2012-157

BP2012-159

BP2012-127

BP2012-158

BP2012-155

BP2012-151

BP2012-161

BP2012-58

Owner

Unger, Chris

UPPER VILLAGE SHOPS JOINT VENTURE

MACERICH PARTNERSHIP L P THE

CAPITOLA COMMUNITY CHURCH

MARSANO MARIANNE E U/W

Lundberg, Patricia

Wadley, Linda & Tim

EASTMAN JAMES & JOAN TRUST THE

ADAMS WALTER A & JANET M TRUSTEES

AUCLAIR GARY F & JACQUELINE B TRUSTEES

CTAI

TARGET CORPORATION

Kasik, Victor

MC COY JOHN J M/M SS

CANEPA BRUCE & ELISSA S

Address
516 Del Monte Ave

504 Bay Ave

1855 41st Ave F4

4525 Capitola Rd

3830 Reposa Ave

310 San Jose Ave

102 Cherry Ave

4248 Sea Pines Ct

423 Riverview Ave

501 Plum St

1825 41st Ave

1925 46th Ave 171

103 Kennedy Dr

718 Capitola Ave

Description

Install roof mounted P.V. solar system
Restaurant remodel phase I

Tenant improvement

RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS TO ABATE ILLEGAL
CONVERSION TO COMMERCIAL USE
Kitchen remodel

Bathroom remodel

Replace existing deck stairs in kind

Reroof w/ roof repairs

Construct dock over bulkhead

Stucco front exterior elevation with stone wainscoat.

Install directional signs: Target

Residential remodel & laundry addition

Install hanging sign

Commercial remodel & addition for restaurant.

1 of4

Valuation
$5,000.00

$168,000.00

$25,000.00

$15,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,280.00

$4,000.00

$10,000.00

$15,000.00

$8,000.00

$1,000.00

$63,500.00



City of Capitola Monthly Report

Issued
5/7/2012

5/7/2012

5/8/2012

5/8/2012

5/9/2012

5/11/2012

5/11/2012

5/11/2012

5/11/2012

5/14/2012

5/14/2012

5/14/2012

5/15/2012

5/15/2012

5/16/2012

5/16/2012

Permit No.
BP2012-154

BP2012-138

BP2007-134

BP2012-164

BP2012-165

BP2012-167

BP2012-156

BP2012-146

BP2012-168

BP2012-170

BP2012-171

BP2012-169

BP2012-176

BP2012-147

BP2012-180

BP2012-103

Owner
MACERICH PARTNERSHIP L P THE

The Capitola Inn

Brown, Randy & Traci

CHI DAY HYUN & SOON O TRUSTEES

In Shape Health Clubs, Inc.

Larussa, Mel

SMITH C GRANT & ELIZABETH L TRUSTEES

NORDSTROM STEPHEN D U/P

OW GEORGE JR TRUSTEES ETAL

OSBORN DELORIS TRUSTEE

OSBORN DELORIS TRUSTEE

Wreiter Rosanne

Larussa, Mel

OW GEORGE JR TRUSTEES ETAL

McDonald Chris & Spencer Tony

GOLINO ANNA JEAN TRUSTEE ETAL 10

Address
1855 41st Ave F4

720 Hill St

1708 48th Ave

509 Bay Ave

1100 41st Ave

601 Capitola Ave

305 Alma Ln

2137 Francesco Cir

3908 Capitola Rd Y

1350 Ruby Ct 3

206 Junipero Ct

821 Columbus Dr

601 Capitola Ave

1475 41st Ave

132 Lawn Wy

1720 Wharf Rd

Description

Install two (2) illuminated signs: "Don Roberto"

Install two (2) illuminated monument signs

CONSTRUCT S/F RES., 1,633sf & GARAGE, 266sf.

Reroof: I.B.-PVC system

Install temporary signs: In-Shape (both locations)
Reroof: PVC torch down system

Residential remodel, kitchen, bath & other.
Install roof mounted P.V. solar system
Emergency repair for plumbing supply line
Residential bathroom remodel

Rot repairs

Residential kitchen remodel/ lighting; solartubes;
cabinets

Elect. panel upgrade-100 amp to 200 amp

Structural retrofit for roof mounted HVAC unit

Rot repairs

Complete residential remodel, electrical, plumbing,

roofing, mechanical, windows

2 of4

Valuation
$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$366,795.00

$10,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$20,000.00

$1,800.00

$13,500.00

$5,000.00

$54,600.00
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Issued
5/17/2012

5/18/2012

5/21/2012

5/21/2012

5/21/2012

5/22/2012

5/22/2012

5/22/2012

5/23/2012

5/23/2012

5/24/2012

5/24/2012

5/24/2012

5/25/2012

5/25/2012

5/25/2012

Permit No.
BP2012-177

BP2011-187

BP2012-121

BP2012-186

BP2012-185

BP2012-148

BP2012-189

BP2012-142

BP2012-191

BP2012-116

BP2012-192

BP2012-193

BP2012-93

BP2012-48

BP2011-159

BP2012-190

Owner

Dante & Deborah Green

Harms, Greg & Dawn

Donaldson, Jim & Christie

GHASSEMI JAVAD & DIANA H/W JT

LOCATELLI SAL JOHN & DAWN YVETTE H/W JT

LAURIE NANCY J

FLORES-MUNOZ SHIRLEY U/W ETAL JT

Larussa, Mel

JACKSON RODNEY D & ROBERTA L H/W JT

French-Baxter, Leslie

KETT STEWART B M/M S/S

SOBRATO JOHN MICHAEL & ABBY JANE TRUSTEES

REDTREE PROPERTIES L P

SIMPSON JOSHUA RAPHAEL U/M

JFG CAPITOLA-WINFIELD PARTNERS ETAL

VOLLMER RICHARD A & LISA S H/W JT

Address
4505 Crystal St

119 Central Ave

4725 Opal St

4320 Diamond St 1

3801 Brommer St

4775 Crystal St

836 Balboa Ave

601 Capitola Ave

1790 42nd Ave

709 Oak Dr

919 Capitola Ave

216 El Camino Medio

835 Bay Ave

2265 41st Ave

1955 41st Ave A3

837 Sir Francis Ave

Description

Return garage to legal status, kitchen, bath, furnace.
No roof or chimney work.

Residential remodel & add., 264sf

Residential kitchen & bathroom remodel

Replace F.A.U.

Replace lap siding at carports with hardy plank
Re-roof: Install comp shingles over solid sheathing.
Re-roof: Instal comp shingles over solid sheathing
Exterior remodel

Rot repair-deck

Construct backyard shed: <80 s.f.; <8 ft. in height
Re-roof: Install comp shingles over solid sheathing
Investigative demo

Install pre-fab house

Tenant improvement, 5,818sf, 90 occupants / Out
patient surgery center

Replace (1) one illuminated sign.

Residential remodel & rewire.

3 of4

Valuation
$19,500.00

$307,550.00

$53,125.00

$3,000.00

$12,500.00

$5,400.00

$6,300.00

$12,000.00

$600.00

$5,000.00

$22,000.00

$5,000.00

$37,500.00

$1,250,000.00

$3,000.00

$8,000.00
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Issued
5/25/2012

5/25/2012

5/25/2012

5/25/2012

5/29/2012

5/29/2012

5/29/2012

5/30/2012

Permit No.
BP2012-199

BP2012-197

BP2012-198

BP2012-196

BP2012-132

BP2012-166

BP2012-201

BP2012-202

Owner
OLD STRATFORD LLC

NEGRI MARY TRUSTEE

NEGRI MARY TRUSTEE

WALLACE JUANITA M TRUSTEE ETAL

Gachina, John

Shorelife Community Church

Spencer Anthony & Chris

HOWK JAMES G S/M

Address
112 Stockton Ave

4165 Viga Ct

4169 Viga Ct

608 Gilroy Dr

104 Fairview Ave

875 Monterey Ave

430 Blue Gum Ave

3908 Reposa Ave

Description

Electrical panel repair

Re-roof: Install comp shingles over solid sheathing

Re-roof: Install comp shingles over solid sheathing.

Wall furnace c/o

Repair & enlargment of existing carport

Construct pre-fab garage structure

Gas line pressure test

Reroof: comp. over solid sheathing

Total Valuation :

4 of 4

Valuation
$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$1,000.00

$8,500.00

$15,000.00

$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$2,665,450.00



